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6
15:20

1800 m
40.000 

TAB TELEBET 0861 000 822 FM 83 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 40.000  (24.000 10.000 4.000 2.000)
For Fillies and Mares 

QPL

1
1800

Box: 9
ML: 5,0

60.0

Elusive Fortune
4j. b S (Elusive Fort - Muhtaram)

Trainer: S J Snaith
Besitzer: P A Isdell

R Khathi

29.06 Kenilworth 1 1600 7,5 G Van Niekerk Elusive Fortune - Dynastic Light - First Stree
14.03 Durbanville 7 1600 13,0 L Mxothwa Eva Eileen - First Street - Castellano
08.02 Kenilworth 9 1500 13,0 R Fourie Water Spirit - Gimme Gimme Gimme - Secr
25.01 Kenilworth 4 1600 9,0 R Fourie Labyrinth - Quickstep Lady - Hammie's Fan
28.12 Kenilworth 7 1600 3,2 R Fourie Labyrinth - Lady Lu - Gimme Gimme Gimme

2
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

59.5

Rewrite The Stars
3j. b S (The Apache - Soulfull)

Trainer: H/M Crawford/Rix
Besitzer: B D Dawson & J Mento Messr

M Byleveld

07.07 Kenilworth 5 1800 26,0 S Cele Eva Eileen - Flame Tree - Drama Queen
09.06 Kenilworth 9 1600 26,0 S Cele Sing Out Loud - Phil's Dancer - Bold Diva
21.03 Durbanville 2 2000 5,6 K De Melo Heaven's Embrace - Rewrite The Stars - Bol
25.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 7,0 S Cele Secret Depths - Quickstep Lady - Rewrite T
08.02 Kenilworth 6 1500 2,8 M Byleveld Alfred's Girl - Grey Princess - First Street

3
Box: 10
ML: 7,0

59.5

Rosalie Runs
4j. b S (Silvano - Rosie Tibb)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

B Fayd'herbe

29.06 Kenilworth 1 1950 3,2 A Domeyer Rosalie Runs - Silver Tiara - Jolly Josephine
21.03 Durbanville 5 2000 7,7 G Cheyne Heaven's Embrace - Rewrite The Stars - Bol
04.01 Kenilworth 4 2000 5,0 A Andrews Perfect Air - Rattle Mouse - Fynbos
27.11 Kenilworth 3 2000 6,5 S Veale Coral Bay - Elusive Fortune - Rosalie Runs
29.10 Kenilworth 1 2000 8,7 A Andrews Rosalie Runs - Water Spirit - Principessa

4
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

59.0

Dynastic Light
3j. b S (Dynasty - Princess Of Light)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Chrigor Stud  Ltd (Nom: Mrs 

Morne Winnaar

29.06 Kenilworth 2 1600 7,5 M Winnaar Elusive Fortune - Dynastic Light - First Stree
01.02 Kenilworth 14 1600 51,0 M Winnaar Count Jack - Sachdev - Sovereign Secret
18.01 Kenilworth 10 1400 5,2 M Winnaar Rockin' Ringo - Pink Floyd - Gold Medal
14.12 Kenilworth 13 1600 26,0 B Fayd'herbe Missisippi Burning - Driving Miss Daisy - Thi
16.11 Kenilworth 5 1800 2,5 B Fayd'herbe Maningi Indaba - Fynbos - Rille

5
Box: 11
ML: 8,0

59.0

Silver Tiara
3j. b S (Pomodoro - Satin Silver)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Greg Cheyne

29.06 Kenilworth 2 1950 2,6 M Winnaar Rosalie Runs - Silver Tiara - Jolly Josephine
03.06 Kenilworth 4 1400 10,0 M Winnaar Yorktown - Royal Return - Late At Night
07.03 Durbanville 1 1400 6,6 S Mbhele Silver Tiara - Alfred's Girl - Over The Way
22.02 Kenilworth 1 1600 3,7 M Winnaar Silver Tiara - Halliberry - What A Jewel
01.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 4,5 M Winnaar Eva Eileen - Halliberry - Silver Tiara

6
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

57.5

Mayfern
3j. ch S (Duke Of Marmalade - Croc Valley)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Oswald Noach

07.07 Kenilworth 10 1800 26,0 S Mbhele Eva Eileen - Flame Tree - Drama Queen
21.03 Durbanville 4 2000 13,0 O Noach Heaven's Embrace - Rewrite The Stars - Bol
25.02 Kenilworth 5 1800 7,0 O Noach Secret Depths - Quickstep Lady - Rewrite T
14.01 Kenilworth 3 1800 13,0 A Domeyer Flatware - Flash Fire - Mayfern
07.12 Kenilworth 6 1800 7,5 A Domeyer Rille - Flash Fire - Power Girl

7
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

56.5

First Street
3j. b S (Pathfork - Audrey Rose)

Trainer: S J Snaith
Besitzer: A N & The Hon Mrs G R Fost

M Mjoka

29.06 Kenilworth 3 1600 3,6 R Fourie Elusive Fortune - Dynastic Light - First Stree
03.06 Kenilworth 9 1400 11,0 M Winnaar Cruise Along - Crusade's Promise - Caribbe
14.03 Durbanville 2 1600 7,5 R Fourie Eva Eileen - First Street - Castellano
08.02 Kenilworth 3 1500 29,0 B Fayd'herbe Alfred's Girl - Grey Princess - First Street
31.12 Kenilworth 7 1600 21,0 S Khumalo Rewrite The Stars - Rock Trip - Honey Pie

8
Box: 5
ML: 9,0

55.5

Jolly Josephine
4j. ch S (Philanthropist - Jolie Angelina)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: P J Louwrens

J Solomons

29.06 Kenilworth 3 1950 5,0 D Ashby Rosalie Runs - Silver Tiara - Jolly Josephine
03.06 Kenilworth 7 1400 31,0 D Ashby Cruise Along - Crusade's Promise - Caribbe
09.12 Flamingo 1 1600 4,6 C F Dicken Jolly Josephine - Banjo On My Knee - Two 
30.11 Turffontein 4 1800 8,0 M Khan Always Red - Itsmydarlin - Jive Express
24.10 Vac 2 1800 4,5 M Yeni Jive Express - Jolly Josephine - Rabia The 

9
Box: 2
ML: 34,0

52.5

Ruby And Roses
3j. b S (Mambo In Seattle - Rahy Cashmere)

Trainer: C J Lensley
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Jannie Bekker

07.07 Kenilworth 9 1800 51,0 D Ashby Eva Eileen - Flame Tree - Drama Queen
14.03 Durbanville 8 1600 26,0 O Noach Eva Eileen - First Street - Castellano
29.02 Kenilworth 12 1400 17,0 L Tarentaal Phil's Dancer - Faye - Cruise Along
13.01 Flamingo 1 1400 6,2 D De Gouveia Ruby And Roses - Vanilla Orchid - Euan' Me
02.12 Flamingo 3 1600 3,6 D De Gouveia Euan' Me - Kick Butt - Ruby And Roses

10
Box: 6
ML: 17,0

52.0

Lunar Tunes
4j. b S (Oratorio - Full Moon Rising)

Trainer: M J Robinson
Besitzer: Messrs D D B Band, Raymon

Sandile Mbhele

21.06 Kenilworth 10 1400 11,0 J Bekker Miss D' Aray - Rock Trip - Orferd's Flash
25.02 Kenilworth 4 1800 15,0 M Byleveld Grey Princess - Miss La Dee Da - Duntoche
07.12 Kenilworth 7 1800 5,5 B Fayd'herbe Rille - Flash Fire - Power Girl
16.11 Kenilworth 10 1800 12,0 C Orffer Maningi Indaba - Fynbos - Rille
12.10 Durbanville 3 1800 8,7 K De Melo Dancing Sally - Rock Trip - Lunar Tunes

11
Box: 1
ML: 21,0

52.0

Rock Trip
4j. ch S (Trippi - Sunshine Rock)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: M F Bass

Liam Tarentaal

21.06 Kenilworth 2 1400 16,0 G Cheyne Miss D' Aray - Rock Trip - Orferd's Flash
25.02 Kenilworth 5 1800 9,0 G Cheyne Grey Princess - Miss La Dee Da - Duntoche
14.01 Kenilworth 8 1800 5,5 G Cheyne Flatware - Flash Fire - Mayfern
31.12 Kenilworth 2 1600 5,5 G Cheyne Rewrite The Stars - Rock Trip - Honey Pie
16.11 Kenilworth 4 1800 37,0 A Andrews Maningi Indaba - Fynbos - Rille

Ergebnis: Quoten:


